
C.4. Pohyb obyvatelstva v SO ORP Jilemnice v letech 1991 - 2004

muži ženy

1991 145 50 294 . 349 -55 125 70 23 096 11 247 11 849
1992 166 58 345 241 304 41 19 60 23 156 11 283 11 873
1993 148 57 315 156 360 -45 165 120 23 276 11 374 11 902
1994 107 56 236 149 298 -62 95 33 23 309 11 400 11 909
1995 115 38 267 124 332 -65 -11 -76 23 233 11 397 11 836
1996 121 57 220 113 279 -59 90 31 23 264 11 437 11 827
1997 115 52 227 124 295 -68 52 -16 23 248 11 446 11 802
1998 124 46 227 111 282 -55 65 10 23 258 11 483 11 775
1999 111 46 205 105 267 -62 18 -44 23 214 11 469 11 745
2000 137 40 219 68 300 -81 16 -65 23 149 11 452 11 697
2001 107 66 228 84 256 -28 4 -24 22 962 11 355 11 607
2002 119 57 209 100 229 -20 25 5 22 967 11 361 11 606
2003 91 53 215 81 226 -11 24 13 22 980 11 375 11 605
2004 90 54 232 81 259 -27 -96 -123 22 857 11 353 11 504
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